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Nomenclatures

BMED-301 [TH] Curriculum Studies

BMED-302 [TH] Advanced Educational Research

BMED-308 [TH] Inclusive Education (At Secondary Level)

BMED-314 [TH] Educational and Vocational Guidance ( At Secondary Level)

BMED-315 [PR] Internship in TEI ( Teacher Education Institution)

BMED-316 [PR] Dissertation (Evaluted by External Examiner Only)

Saraswati College of Education, Mangali Brahmanan, Hisar
Result Notification of B.Ed-M.Ed. THREE YEAR INTEGRATED COURSE - Third year - Jun-2025(Y)

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status SGPA/Marks CGPA/Reappear Total

1 222222510001
AINA MEHTA
DAYA NAND MEHTA
USHA MEHTA

Reappear
BMED-315[PR], BMED-
316[PR]

2 222222510002
VIBHUTI SARDANA
BHARAT BHUSHAN
INDU SARDANA

Pass
490/600
81.67%

1537

3 222222510003
POOJA KUMARI
RAJBIR
MANJU DEVI

Pass
444/600
74.00%

1435

4 222222510005
PREETI
KRISHAN KANWAL
SUNITA RANI

Pass
471/600
78.50%

1539

5 222222510006
ANU BHADU
DALIP SINGH
SARBATI DEVI

Pass
462/600
77.00%

1505

6 222222510007
PIYUSH HANS
HARBANS KUMAR
SUNITA

Pass
432/600
72.00%

1404

7 222222510008
RITU SONI
SATISH KUMAR
URMILA DEVI

Pass
456/600
76.00%

1403

8 222222510009
PINKY RANI
PARAS DUDDI
MANJU DEVI

Reappear BMED-302

9 222222510010
SONU GODARA
ANIL GODARA
JAPANI DEVI

Pass
451/600
75.17%

1432

10 222222510011
PARUL
SUSHIL KUMAR
REKHA RANI

Pass
460/600
76.67%

1501

11 222222510012

MS. MAHIMA
HITENDRA KUMAR 
CHHANGANI
REKHA

Pass
464/600
77.33%

1433

12 222222510013
SARITA
UMED
SUSHILA

Pass
448/600
74.67%

1408

13 222222510014
REENA
UMED SINGH
BALI DEVI

Pass
443/600
73.83%

1425
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14 222222510015
SHANNU RANI
KARAMVIR
SHARDA DEVI

Pass
450/600
75.00%

1387

15 222222510016
BHOOMIKA
MAHENDER
MEENAKSHI

Pass
455/600
75.83%

1380

16 222222510017
MS DIMPAL SAIN
RAM BABU ARYA
GEETA DEVI

Pass
446/600
74.33%

1399

17 222222510018

RAJNI SINGH BHADAURIA
JAI NARAIN SINGH 
BHADAURIA
MADHU BHADAURIA

Pass
468/600
78.00%

1496

18 222222510019

KM SHILPI KUMARI 
SHARMA
VINOD SHARMA
REKHA SHARMA

Reappear BMED-302, BMED-308

19 222222510020
PRIYANKA
NAND LAL
SHAKUNTLA

Pass
402/600
67.00%

1301

20 222222510022
NEEJU SAINI
MUKESH SAINI
POONAM SAINI

Pass
465/600
77.50%

1492

21 222222510023
NEELAM
HARJINDER SINGH
SILOCHANA RANI

Pass
439/600
73.17%

1352

22 222222510024
POOJA RANI
RAMPAL SINGH
OMPATI

Pass
410/600
68.33%

1256

23 222222510026
SOUMYA GOSWAMI
RAMESH GIRI
NIRMESH GOSWAMI

Pass
419/600
69.83%

1338

24 222222510027
MAMTA
KRISHAN BISHNOI
SHAKEELA DEVI

Pass
439/600
73.17%

1376

25 222222510028
PANKAJ KUMAR SIGAR
RANJEET SINGH
SUBHITA SIGAR

Reappear BMED-308

26 222222510029
MAMTA
RAM KISHAN VERMA
SHARDA

Pass
436/600
72.67%

1319

27 222222510030
KIRTI RANI
BIJENDER KUMAR
NEELAM RANI

Reappear BMED-301

28 222222510031
SONIA
SURESH KUMAR
SUNITA DEVI

Pass
452/600
75.33%

1419

29 222222510032
AMRITA PRIYADARSHI
ANANT PRASAD GUPTA
ANITA DEVI

Absent

30 222222510033
MEENAKSHI SAINI
BABU LAL SAINI
RAJO SAINI

Pass
489/600
81.50%

1489

31 222222510034
SHWETA CHAUHAN
RAJ KUMAR CHAUHAN
BIMLA CHAUHAN

Pass
487/600
81.17%

1498

32 222222510035
SUMAN LATA
AJMER SINGH
GYAN KAUR

Pass
433/600
72.17%

1329
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33 222222510037
PRIYANKA
BIMAL KEDIA
SARITA KEDIA

Reappear BMED-308

34 222222510038
SIMRAN
UMESH
SADHIKA

Pass
442/600
73.67%

1405

35 222222510039
PARDEEP
DHOOP SINGH
KANTA DEVI

Pass
439/600
73.17%

1347

36 222222510040
POONAM RANI
SUMESH KUMAR
SUMITRA DEVI

Pass
447/600
74.50%

1340

37 222222510041
ANJU
RAMAVTAR
SULOCHANA

Pass
432/600
72.00%

1314

38 222222510042
SURENDRA SINGH JAT
RAM CHANDRA JAT
MOHANI DEVI

Pass
426/600
71.00%

1265

39 222222510043
APURVA KASHYAP
RAVINDER KASHYAP
VANDANA KASHYAP

Reappear BMED-301

40 222222510046
REKHA TAK
SUBHASH TAK
SHAKUNTLA

Pass
446/600
74.33%

1358

41 222222510047
INDULEKHA
NARENDER KUMAR
SUNITA

Pass
433/600
72.17%

1304

42 222222510048
MONIKA
SUMER SINGH
SHANTI DEVI

Pass
442/600
73.67%

1336

43 222222510049
SONIA SHARMA
MANGE RAM SHARMA
MAYA DEVI

Pass
437/600
72.83%

1347

44 222222510050
SAROJ
LILU RAM
PHULI

Pass
436/600
72.67%

1331

Prepared By: .................... Supervised By: .................... Supdt/Dy.Supdt (IT Cell Exams Wing): ....................

Checked By: 1.................................................. 2.................................................... Supdt/Dy.Supdt (Results) : ....................

Dy/Asst.Registrar(Results).................................................. Controller of Exams...................................................

Endst. No Result........................... Hisar Dated
Copy of the above may be forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:- 
1. Dy/Asstt. Registrar(Regn.) G.J.U.S.T. , Hisar 2. Principal, Concered College.
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